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Bachelor’s Program

Arts and Sciences - Track A

XXVI. Bachelor of Science in Liberal Studies/Philosophy Focused

Summa Cum Laude
Credits: 181/181 Credits completed.
Academics: 866.522.7747

Cs123 5.00 College Success Strategy for
Professional and Liberal Studies

Professionals

PS124 5.00 Introduction to Psychology

CS123: College Success Strategy for

Professional and Liberal Studies
Professionals

Section 02

With Flexible Seminars

Instructor - Abigail Ngwako

PS124: Introduction to Psychology

5.00 Completed

5.00 Completed

A

TC-A

1005A December 2010

Term

TRANSFER CREDIT


mailto:ANgwako@kaplan.edu

eELliTE

CM107 5.00 College Composition | CM107: College Composition | 5.00 Completed TC-A TRANSFER CREDIT
HU245 5.00 Ethics HU245: Ethics in Philosophy 5.00 Completed A 1101A March 2011 Term

Section 04

With Flexible Seminars

Instructor - Jerett Vincent
MMELES.1 5.00 Mathematics Elective MMELES.1: College Algebra 5.00 Completed TC-A TRANSFER CREDIT
PO101 5.00 Political Science PO101: Political Science Philosophy 5.00 Completed A January 30th, 2013
CM220 5.00 College Composition Il CM220: College Composition Il 5.00 Completed TC-A TRANSFER CREDIT
SC115 5.00 Principles of Nutrition SC115: Principles of Nutrition 5.00 Completed A 1005A December 2010

Section 05 Term

With Flexible Seminars


mailto:JVincent@kaplan.edu
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BU204 5.00 Macroeconomics
IT133 5.00 Software Applications
SS144 5.00 Sociology

ELE100.502 | 5.00 Open Elective

Instructor - Stacie Kisver

BU204: Macroeconomics 5.00
Section 02

Instructor - Rodolfo Biasca

Audio Seminar: University, Online,
Room Aud Smnr

Wednesday, 9:00 PM - 10:00 PM

IT133: Software Applications 5.00
SS144: Sociology 5.00
ELE100.502: Abnormal Psychology 5.00

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

A

TC-A

TC-A

1203A June 2012 Term

August 22

W 7pm

TRANSFER CREDIT

TRANSFER CREDIT


mailto:SKisver@kaplan.edu
mailto:RBiasca@kaplan.edu
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PS300

ELE100.503

ELE100.504

ELE100.505

ELE100.506

ELE100.507

MM207

6.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

Open elective

Open Elective

Open Elective

Open Elective

Open Elective

Open Elective

Statistics

Research Methods

ELE100.503: Child Psychology

ELE100.504: History before 1865

ELE100.505: Marriage & Family

ELE100.506: Biology

ELE100.507: Trigonometry

MM207: Statistics

Section 02

6.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

4.00

4.00

5.00

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

TC-A

TC-A

TC-A

TC-A

TC-A

January 30th, 2013

TRANSFER CREDIT

TRANSFER CREDIT

TRANSFER CREDIT

TRANSFER CREDIT

TRANSFER CREDIT

1202A March 2012 Term
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Instructor - Eric Thomas

Seminar: Online

Wednesday, 8:00 PM - 9:00 PM

HU345 6.00 Critical Thinking HU345: Critical Thinking 6.00 Completed A 1102A May 2011 Term
Section 01

Instructor - Ronald Davenport

HU300 6.00 Art and Humanities: Twentieth HU300: Art and Humanities: Twentieth 6.00 Completed A 1103A August 2011
Century and Beyond Century and Beyond Term
Section 20

Instructor - Gabriel Jewell

SS310 6.00 Exploring the 1960s - An Interdisc. SS310: Exploring the 1960s - An 6.00 Completed A 1104A October 2011
Approach Interdisc. Approach Term
Section 27

Instructor - Nicole Braun

SS360 6.00 American Women SS360: American Women'’s History 6.00 Completed A Wed 8pm

200 years of History Nov 7', 2012


mailto:EThomas3@kaplan.edu
mailto:EThomas3@kaplan.edu
mailto:RDavenport@kaplan.edu
mailto:GJewell@kaplan.edu
mailto:NBraun@kaplan.edu
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SC300

CM310

AB 224

PS 380

SS368

6.00

6.00

5.00

6.00

6.00

Big Ideas in Science: From Methods

to Mutation

Communication and Conflict

Core Technology

Clinical Psychology

Social Perspectives on Death and

Dying

SC300: Big Ideas in Science: From
Methods to Mutation
Section 06

Instructor - Christin Morgan

Seminar: Online

Sunday, 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

CM310: Communication and Conflict
Section 01

Instructor - Will Hughes

Seminar: Online

Wednesday, 8:00 PM - 9:00 PM

BU 224 Microeconomics

PS 380 Clinical Psychology

SS368: Social Perspectives on Death

and Dying: Honors Class

6.00

6.00

5.00

6.00

6.00

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

1201A January 2012

Term

1202A March 2012 Term

April 17", 2013

April 17", 2013

July 39, 2013


mailto:CMorgan3@kaplan.edu
mailto:CMorgan3@kaplan.edu
mailto:WHughes3@kaplan.edu
mailto:WHughes3@kaplan.edu
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SC435 6.00 Genetics SC435: Genetics 6.00 Completed A July 3, 2013

ELE300.01 6.00 Open Elective ELE300.01: C++ 6.00 Completed TC-A TRANSFER CREDIT
ELE300.02 6.00 Open Elective ELE300.02: Biology Lab 2.00 Completed TC-A TRANSFER CREDIT
ELE300.03 4.00 Open Elective ELE300.03: Intro to Computer Science | 4.00 Completed TC-A TRANSFER CREDIT
MM212 5.00 College Algebra MM212: College Algebra 5.00 Completed TC-A TRANSFER CREDIT
L1499 6.00 Bachelors Capstone in Liberal L1499: Bachelors Capstone in Liberal 6.00 A September 18", 2013

Studies Studies Future
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ELE100.07 5.00 Gender and Society SS260: Gender and Society 5.00 Future A September 18", 2013



