

Bachelor's Program

Arts and Sciences - Track A

XXVI. Bachelor of Science in Liberal Studies/Philosophy Focused

Summa Cum Laude

Credits: 181/181 Credits completed.

Academics: 866.522.7747

CS123	5.00	College Success Strategy for Professional and Liberal Studies Professionals	CS123: College Success Strategy for Professional and Liberal Studies Professionals Section 02 With Flexible Seminars Instructor - Abigail Ngwako	5.00	Completed	A	1005A December 2010 Term
PS124	5.00	Introduction to Psychology	PS124: Introduction to Psychology	5.00	Completed	TC - A	TRANSFER CREDIT



				1			
CM107	5.00	College Composition I	CM107: College Composition I	5.00	Completed	TC - A	TRANSFER CREDIT
HU245	5.00	Ethics	HU245: Ethics in Philosophy Section 04 With Flexible Seminars Instructor - Jerett Vincent	5.00	Completed	A	1101A March 2011 Term
MMELE5.1	5.00	Mathematics Elective	MMELE5.1: College Algebra	5.00	Completed	TC - A	TRANSFER CREDIT
PO101	5.00	Political Science	PO101: Political Science Philosophy	5.00	Completed	A	January 30th, 2013
CM220	5.00	College Composition II	CM220: College Composition II	5.00	Completed	TC - A	TRANSFER CREDIT
SC115	5.00	Principles of Nutrition	SC115: Principles of Nutrition Section 05 With Flexible Seminars	5.00	Completed	A	1005A December 2010 Term



			Instructor - Stacie Kisver				
BU204	5.00	Macroeconomics	BU204: Macroeconomics Section 02 Instructor - Rodolfo Biasca	5.00	Completed	A	1203A June 2012 Term
			Audio Seminar: University, Online, Room Aud Smnr Wednesday, 9:00 PM - 10:00 PM				
IT133	5.00	Software Applications	IT133: Software Applications	5.00	Completed	A	August 22 nd W 7pm
SS144	5.00	Sociology	SS144: Sociology	5.00	Completed	TC - A	TRANSFER CREDIT
ELE100.502	5.00	Open Elective	ELE100.502: Abnormal Psychology	5.00	Completed	TC - A	TRANSFER CREDIT



				1	1		1
PS300	6.00	Open elective	Research Methods	6.00	Completed	A	January 30th, 2013
ELE100.503	5.00	Open Elective	ELE100.503: Child Psychology	5.00	Completed	TC - A	TRANSFER CREDIT
ELE100.504	5.00	Open Elective	ELE100.504: History before 1865	5.00	Completed	TC - A	TRANSFER CREDIT
ELE100.505	5.00	Open Elective	ELE100.505: Marriage & Family	5.00	Completed	TC - A	TRANSFER CREDIT
ELE100.506	5.00	Open Elective	ELE100.506: Biology	4.00	Completed	TC - A	TRANSFER CREDIT
ELE100.507	5.00	Open Elective	ELE100.507: Trigonometry	4.00	Completed	TC - A	TRANSFER CREDIT
MM207	5.00	Statistics	MM207: Statistics Section 02	5.00	Completed	А	1202A March 2012 Term



			Instructor - Eric Thomas				
			Seminar: Online				
			Wednesday, 8:00 PM - 9:00 PM				
HU345	6.00	Critical Thinking	HU345: Critical Thinking	6.00	Completed	А	1102A May 2011 Term
			Section 01				
			Instructor - Ronald Davenport				
		.					
HU300	6.00	Art and Humanities: Twentieth	HU300: Art and Humanities: Twentieth	6.00	Completed	A	1103A August 2011
		Century and Beyond	Century and Beyond				Term
			Section 20				
			Instructor - Gabriel Jewell				
SS310	6.00	Exploring the 1960s - An Interdisc.	SS310: Exploring the 1960s - An	6.00	Completed	А	1104A October 2011
		Approach	Interdisc. Approach				Term
		- 	Section 27				
			Instructor - Nicole Braun				
SS360	6.00	American Women	SS360: American Women's History	6.00	Completed	А	Wed 8pm
			200 years of History				Nov 7 th , 2012



SC300 6.0	6.00	Big Ideas in Science: From Methods to Mutation	SC300: Big Ideas in Science: From Methods to Mutation Section 06 Instructor - Christin Morgan	6.00	Completed	A	1201A January 2012 Term
			Seminar: Online Sunday, 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM				
CM310	6.00	Communication and Conflict	CM310: Communication and Conflict Section 01 Instructor - Will Hughes	6.00	Completed	А	1202A March 2012 Term
			Seminar: Online Wednesday, 8:00 PM - 9:00 PM				
AB 224	5.00	Core Technology	BU 224 Microeconomics	5.00	Completed	A	April 17 th , 2013
PS 380	6.00	Clinical Psychology	PS 380 Clinical Psychology	6.00	Completed	A	April 17 th , 2013
SS368	6.00	Social Perspectives on Death and Dying	SS368: Social Perspectives on Death and Dying: Honors Class	6.00	Completed	A	July 3 rd , 2013



SC435	6.00	Genetics	SC435: Genetics	6.00	Completed	A	July 3 rd , 2013
ELE300.01	6.00	Open Elective	ELE300.01: C++	6.00	Completed	TC - A	TRANSFER CREDIT
ELE300.02	6.00	Open Elective	ELE300.02: Biology Lab	2.00	Completed	TC - A	TRANSFER CREDIT
ELE300.03	4.00	Open Elective	ELE300.03: Intro to Computer Science	4.00	Completed	TC - A	TRANSFER CREDIT
MM212	5.00	College Algebra	MM212: College Algebra	5.00	Completed	TC - A	TRANSFER CREDIT
LI499	6.00	Bachelors Capstone in Liberal Studies	LI499: Bachelors Capstone in Liberal Studies	6.00	Future	A	September 18 th , 2013



ELE100.07	5.00	Gender and Society	SS260: Gender and Society	5.00	Future	A	September 18 th , 2013